Project

M-Force Kit 2016

Scale Material
1:10

‘High

Version

1.3

0
©

Page 1 of 17 - Code: M-Force Kit 2016

Note



Project

Scale Material

1:30

M-Force Kit 2016

Num. Part ID QTY.
1 M-Force Kit_Bottom 2
2 M-Force Kit_Side SX ]
3 M-Force Kit_Side DX ]
4 M-Force Kit_Back 1
5 M-Force Kit_Back 9

Support
6 M-Force Kit_Motor 8
Wood Support
7 M-Force Kit_Back 1
Ampli
8 M-Force Kit_Bottom )
Ampli
9 M-Force Kit_FrontCone 1
Support
10 M-Force Kit_Back ]
Cone Support
11 M-Force Kit_Vent 4
12 M-Force Kit_Vent 2 4
13 |M-Force Kit_Cone Ring 1
M-Force Kit_Bottom
14 Slide 2
Version
v.1.3
‘High ‘ — 1A
| YJ

Page 2 of 17 - Code: M-Force Kit 2016

Note



800

_, 100
o 55
o I A
/\\
1 S
|
8
i ! ]
’F}O 9' 2x @ 7 THRU ALL
ac
B
~r
— I A
| N e # - i 1
A
%A h\ 11y 3
Y T - © §
3 &=
— ' 119
i 11
- 317 -
- 330 _ c
- 342 -
©
Y ° Project , Version
i ; e = = — - M-Force Kit 2016 v.1.0
Scale Material High — A
1:10 i ‘ -
SECTION A-A Birch Plywood 18mm [ R\
800 Num.| PartID QTY.  |Nofe
— = : M—FOI’CG 5 M5 T-Nuts on 7mm diameter holes
Kit_Bottom

Page 3 of 17 - Code: Bottom



224

[}

Page 4 of 17 - Code: Side

B 4x @ 7 THRU ALL
' v r ! _
[ | ol < 9 ] i
— & A ,I A H
a ] l
P! — Rio -
3
I ’P/O <
i S
(o]
. Y
|
|
b1
B
- 270 - -
~ 205 _ SECTION B-B
- 367 -
- 469 -
- 494 -
- 764
Project Version
M-Force Kit 2016 v.1.0
Scale Material High
1:10 Birch Plywood ‘ 18mm G B @
Num.| PartID QTY.  |Note
M-Force M5 T-Nuts on 7mm diameter holes
2| kit_side SX !



450

Page 5 of 17 - Code: Side

- 18
4% @ 7 THRU ALL C 6 o
————
| B | ! _
AN 8 g | 11 I
! ' RSN :
- | | -
|
o
i 8
Y !
|
|
bh_ 1
C
) 270
- 95 _ SECTION C-C
- 367 -
- 469 -
- 494 -
- 764 -
Project Version
M-Force Kit 2016 v.1.0
Scale Material High
1:10 Birch Plywood ‘ 18mm G B @
Num.| PartID QTY.  |Note
M-Force M5 T-Nuts on 7mm diameter holes
3 |kit_side DX !



2

6x @ 8 THRU ALL 18
o D 7 o
A -
16 x @ 9 THRU ALL ¢ & % ——
}
\ 0\9} ﬁ. 5 ® i
L2 L2 @ @
|
D D
D | D
! 3
N
] D , D
‘ o) ©
= 1 |
3 o SO © .
N N o Y
E § ‘ ¢ o < + 2 K3 N ?
\ — ™~ i\
1 1 1 | D [ |
o 545 | | —~—280 | g SECTION D-D
~ 114,5 - - 301 -— )
- 2605 313 -
- 764 -
Project Version
M-Force Kit 2016 v.l.
Scale Material High
1:10 Birch Plywood ‘ 18mm G @
Num.| PartID QTY.  |Note
M-Force Mé T-Nuts on 8mm diameter holes
4| Kit_Back ]

Page 6 of 17 - Code: Back




6x @ 9 THRU ALL

280

8x @ 10 THRU ALL

301,2
221,2
141,2

124,5

54,5

44,5

]8 —— g
1 1
<
N
1
Project Version
M-Force Kit 2016 v.1.0
Scale Material High
1:10 Birch Plywood ‘ 18mm G B @
Num.| PartID QTY. Note
5 Q?{Fé)éccle; 9 M8 T-Nuts on 10mm diameter holes
Support

Page 7 of 17 - Code: Back Support



Y
|

301.2

221,2

141,2

N
\ 6x @ 9 THRU ALL

]8 — A
)
3 B
1
c
Project ‘ Version
M-Force Kit 2016 v.1.0
Scale Material High
1:10 Birch Plywood 18mm — @
Num. Part ID QTY. |Nofe
M-Force
6 |Kit_Motor Wood| 8
Support

Page 8 of 17 - Code: Mofor Wood Support



290

301.2

Page 9 of 17 - Code: Back Ampli

23,5 s 18 — | A
" . _
A ~ A
N F .
N
N A < 4
‘ A4 A4
Y o . .
Eg B
4 X 4
Y ° ) @
~ ¢ N
3 . '\
N 12x @ 9 THRU ALL
U v
A
@12 THRU c
Project Version
M-Force Kit 2016 v.1.0
Scale Material High
1:10 Birch Plywood 18mm G B @
Num.| PartID QTY. Note
M-Force
/ | Kit_Back 1
Ampli



204 -

90

Project Version
M-Force Kit 2016 v.1.0
Scale Mgferiol High — A
1:5 Birch Plywood ‘ 18mm [ A\
Num.| PartID QTY. Note
M-Force
8 |Kit_Bottom 2
Ampli

Page 10 of 17 - Code: Bottom Ampli



12

@7/6
/?366\ %
1)
R374,4
\-
| ! SR
('7) N
1
d 16 x @ 8 THRU ALL 1 !
I 12° —
— - 13,57
Project Version
M-Force Kit 2016 v.1.0
Scale Material High
1:10 Birch Plywood ‘ 18mm G B @
Num. Part ID QTY. |Note
~ M-Force
9 [Kit_FrontCone 1
Support

2 Page 11 of 17 - Code: Cone Support



!
|

382

12

258.4 ‘ 8 .

382

‘4 317.1 ;‘

ol 16x @ 8THRUALL 3
| |
8x @ 7 THRU ALL
i !
Project Version
M-Force Kit 2016 v.1.0
Scale Mgferiol High — A
1:10 Birch Plywood ‘ 18mm [ N\
Num. Part ID QTY. |Note
. M-Force M5 T-Nuts on 7mm diameter holes
10 Kit_Back Cone 1 and M8 T-Nuts on 8mm diameter
Support holes

2 Page 12 of 17 - Code: Cone Support



— 18
— 8’9 - 5
Y o
A
0
N
o~
|| Y
4 | s
N —
3
50
1
Project Version
309 o M-Force Kit 2016 v.1.0
o scale Material High
1:5 Birch Plywood ‘ 18mm G - @
Num.| PartID QTY. Note
M-Force -
1 Kit_ Vent 4

Page 13 of 17 - Code: Vent



&
1
70,5°
R
& 1
/ \ ] AN
- 468,7 -~
Project Version
M-Force Kit 2016 v.1.0
Scale Material High
1:5 Birch Plywood ‘ 18mm G B @
Num.| PartID QTY. Note
M-Force -
12| kit vent 2 4

1 2 Page 14 of 17 - Code:



1

379

20
245,4

379

||
)
8x @ 5,5THRU ALL
N D 11,2X90°

16 x @ 7 THRU ALL

18

L 3231

758

High
18mm

Version

V.

1.0

|
[

)
N>

E
SECTION E-E Project M-Force Kit 2016
SCALE1:10 Scale Material
1:10 Birch Plywood
Num.| PartID QTY.
450 M-Force
13 | Kit_Cone ]
Ring

Page 15 of 17 - Code: Cone Ring

Note



50

1

S
!
©
Project Version
M-Force Kit 2016 v.1.0
Scale Material High
1:5 Birch Plywood ‘ 18mm G B @
Num.| PartID QTY. Nofe
M-Force
14 |Kit_Bottom 2
Slide

Page 16 of 17 - Code: Bottom Slide




Version

Project

M-Force Kit 2016

Material

0

1:1

Scale

Note

Page 17 of 17 - Code: M-Force Kit 2016



	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2
	Drawing View2

	Sheet3
	Drawing View3
	Section View A-A

	Sheet4
	Drawing View5
	Section View B-B

	Sheet5
	Drawing View7
	Section View C-C

	Sheet6
	Drawing View9
	Section View D-D

	Sheet7
	Drawing View11
	Drawing View12

	Sheet8
	Drawing View13
	Drawing View14

	Sheet9
	Drawing View15
	Drawing View16

	Sheet10
	Drawing View17
	Drawing View18

	Sheet11
	Drawing View19
	Drawing View20

	Sheet12
	Drawing View21
	Drawing View22

	Sheet13
	Drawing View23
	Drawing View24
	Drawing View25

	Sheet14
	Drawing View26
	Drawing View27
	Drawing View28

	Sheet15
	Drawing View29
	Drawing View30
	Section View E-E

	Sheet16
	Drawing View32
	Drawing View33

	Sheet17
	Drawing View34
	Drawing View35


